

---

## MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 67041747

---

Data publicarii	08.03.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 542,81 RON - 542,81 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare RAMIFICATIE PP 100/50/110 45 buc 2 10.084  
20.17 RAMIFICATIE PP 50/50/50 45 buc 2 5.4622 10.92 COT PP 50/45 BUC 4 3.3613 13.45  
COT PP 50/87 BUC 4 3.3613 13.45 BRIDA 1" 1/2 GOBE BUC 10 2.9412 29.41 BRIDA 1" 1/4  
ITALIA BUC 10 3.3613 33.61 TIJA FILETATA D8X1 ML buc 6 5.042 30.25 PIULITA CUPLARE M8  
buc 20 0.8403 16.81 TEAVA PVC D 040 L 0,5 ML BUC 5 5.042 25.21 TEAVA PVC D 50 / 1 ML  
BUC 2 10.084 20.17 TEAVA PVC D 32 / 0.5 ML buc 5 3.3613 16.81 TEAVA PVC D 32 / 1 ML BUC  
5 4.2017 21.01 RAMIFICATIE PP 40/40/40 45 buc 2 4.2017 8.4 COT PP 32X45 buc 6 2.1008  
12.6 COT PP 32X87 buc 6 2.1008 12.6 COT PP 40/45 buc 6 2.521 15.13 COT PP 40/87 buc 6  
2.521 15.13 SET FIXARE WC buc 4 6.5 26 ROBINET TUR 1/2 G BUC 6 16.8067 100.84 ROBINET  
RETUR 1/2 G BUC 6 16.8067 100.84

---